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# = 17cm

depth + shelf

depth 

he
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ht

width 

10

40/60

400/50/3

9    9,2

W Air+ W

61 61

95 95

102,5 102,5

141 141

329 /

7

30/50

400/50/3

6,3 6,5

W Air+ W

51 61

95 95

102,5 102,5

140 140

291 /

5

20/30

400/50/3

5,8 5,9

W Air+ W

51 51

80 80 #

87,5 87,5#

140 140

240 /

Technical 
Specifications

20

75/120

400/50/3

18,6  18,9

W Air+ W

61 61

115 115

122,5 122,5

144 144

451 /

*** Hourly production may change accordingly 
to type of mixture and finished product density.

** Also a vailable in 60Hz.  
* For air machines, the weight 

is calculated at the time of shipment.
Air+W: incorporated 

water condenser 
and remote air cooled 

condenser.

Air+W: incorporated 
water condenser 

and remote air cooled 
condenser.

prod. for cycle Lt
average hourly 
production  *** Lt

voltage ** Volt
Hz/Ph

power kW

refrigeration 
condenser
width cm

depth cm

depth + cm

height cm

weight * kg

W (water): Incorporated 
fridge condenser. 

Air+W: Incorporated 
fridge condenser.

W: Incorporated fridge 
condenser. 

Air+W: Incorporated 
fridge condenser.

W: Incorporated fridge 
condenser.

W: Incorporated fridge 
condenser. 

TRT 30 TRT 50 TRT 60 TRT 120


